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THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL 
 

(1) (2) (3) (4) 
 
 
 

By-law 

 
 

Project  
Description 

 
 

Amount of 
Debentures 
to be Issued 

 
 

Term of 
Years of 

Debentures 
    
  $  
    

59-2003 
71-2004 
18-2006 

141-2007 
50-2008 
18-2009 

6-2010 
38-2010 
52-2010 

Capital costs in connection with the 
John Street Apartments and 
Municipal Parking Garage - 
Affordable Housing project 
 

2,000,000 20 

 
 
 


