## THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
(1)	(∠)	(3)	(4

By-law	Project Description	Amount of Debentures to be Issued	Term of Years of Debentures
		\$	
59-2003 71-2004 18-2006 141-2007 50-2008 18-2009 6-2010 38-2010 52-2010	Capital costs in connection with the John Street Apartments and Municipal Parking Garage - Affordable Housing project	2,000,000	20